

RACE ANALYSIS



400m Hurdles Men - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

Heat 8

8

6 August 2026

12:16 START TIME

29° C
TEMPERATURE

50 %
HUMIDITY

PLACE	BIB	NAME	DATE of BIRTH		RESULT
1	100 m	2	200 m	3	300 m
1	2386	Keenen DAVIS	USA	9 Feb 08	50.97
1	12.21	2	12.06	3	13.17
	12.21 (3)		24.27 (2)		37.44 (3)
					13.53
2	2044	CHIBA Ryo	JPN	23 Feb 08	51.58
1	12.07	2	12.18	3	12.96
	12.07 (1)		24.25 (1)		37.21 (1)
					14.37
3	1572	Rashad GIBSON	BAR	3 Jul 07	51.74
1	12.40	2	12.22	3	13.32
	12.40 (7)		24.62 (5)		37.94 (5)
					13.80
4	1672	GAN Zixian	CHN	16 Nov 07	52.07
1	12.34	2	12.00	3	13.16
	12.34 (6)		24.34 (3)		37.50 (4)
					14.57
5	1618	Wilton DOS SANTOS	BRA	20 Feb 08	52.17
1	12.15	2	12.48	3	13.35
	12.15 (2)		24.63 (7)		37.98 (6)
					14.19
6	1503	Yassine CHABANE	ALG	22 Oct 07	53.02
1	12.28	2	12.35	3	13.54
	12.28 (5)		24.63 (6)		38.17 (7)
					14.85
7	2069	Kiril SAVCHENKO	KAZ	22 Jan 08	53.88
1	12.65	2	12.27	3	13.63
	12.65 (8)		24.92 (8)		38.55 (8)
					15.33
8	1550	Ethan WILLIAMS	AUS	22 Apr 07	59.91
1	12.24	2	12.20	3	12.88
	12.24 (4)		24.44 (4)		37.32 (2)
					22.59